26054

26058

MAHONING COUNTY
OHIO
BEAVER TOWNSHIP

(08-210-3)

09

09

15
15

247.50

S B ANDN R FOOR PLAT 1
VOL 107 PG 211

09053

00°€8Y
00°€8Y

(08-210-1)

247.50

—_—
165.00

(08-210-1.01)

165.00

00°'86¥

04210

(08-210-2)

04209

827.64

04175

749.10

04176

TAX MAP
04210

SCALE
1 inch = 100 feet

Approximate

y A

0 50 100 200 300
1 Feet

Print Date Dec 31, 2011

LEGEND

----- COUNTY LINE
e TOWNSHIP LINE
= - CITY LINE
—mme—s VILLAGE LINE
PLAT OUTLINE

PARCEL LINE
~ - OLD PARCEL LINE
—————— PHASE LINE

ROAD ROW LINE

RAILROAD ROW LINE
(0120103  PARCEL ID NUMBER
345 LOT NUMBER
BELLPLATLT  PLAT NAME

TAX MAP NUMBER

BEAVER TOWNSHIP
Index Map
26053 26057
26050 26054 26058 \

09053 i;;f%f

04209 04176
09054

04208 04177

04175

\




